PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
CODIMICOICIA I II E.	II III NOOIOIMEITI

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

English Translation of a Certified Copy of a Commercial Register and copy of Certified Copy of Korean Commercial Register indicating name change

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Samsung Display Devices Co., Ltd.	11/26/1999		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	673-7, Maetan-dong
City:	Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09792305

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626)795-9900 Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109-7068

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	41880/P849

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lauren E. Schneider

Total Attachments: 9

source=P849-41880-Name Change#page1.tif

source=P849-41880-Name Change#page2.tif

source=P849-41880-Name Change#page3.tif

source=P849-41880-Name Change#page4.tif

source=P849-41880-Name Change#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 023138 FRAME: 0588 \$40.00 09/923

500944315

source=P849-41880-Name Change#page6.tif source=P849-41880-Name Change#page7.tif source=P849-41880-Name Change#page8.tif source=P849-41880-Name Change#page9.tif

English Translation of a Certified Copy of a Commercial Register

Registry No.	3371
Registration No.	110111-0394174

Abstract of Commercial Register

	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	e e				
Name of Company	Samsung Display Devices Co., Ltd	Changed on				
anggaggmandhakususususususususususususususususususus		Registered on				
	Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.	Changed on 25 November 1999				
		Registered on 26 November 19				
		Changed on				
haanaaaaaaaaanna uuuunuu yykkäääännen aaaahaa aaguuduu opakkuulkenn		Registered on				
Location of Head Office	575, Sin-dong, Paldal-ku, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, Republic of Korea	A 0 4 4 5 C				
onnen variation de la company		Registered on				
•		Changed on				
TTT/ANNISSEERINANAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA		Registered on				
		Changed on				
nnynyeelelennnepaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa		Registered on				
		Changed on				
JANANASSAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA		Registered on				
Method of giving public notice	To publish in a daily "the JoongAng Daily"	Changed on				
Annu iinina	issued in Seoul	Registered on				
		Changed on				
haannaabboooooyikkiiningkkinnannangalaadaaanpoouddoooyiinkiininna		Registered on				
Par Value per Share	5,000 won	Changed on				
annibadggannanadalemwasharrawuyayayayayayayaggaanooooooooooooooooooooo		Registered on				
Won	Changed on	Registered on				
Won	Changed on	Registered on				
otal Number of itocks to issue	100,000,000 stocks	Changed on 26 March 1998				
GOLDHANNAN SERVEN S		Registered on				
NAMESTA ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN A	Changed on	Registered on				
nananangagagagagaturungan kahanan Adalahakan ang Buoulupubunung	Changed on	Registered on				
PENJUNJUNJARANANANASAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	3	Registered on				
	Changed on	Registered on				

Total Number of Issued Stocks, and Sort of Issued Stocks and Number of each		Total Amount of Capital					
1	,737 stocks	239,967,250,000 won	Changed on 1 July 1999				
Preference Stocks 1,601,	713 stocks	200,007,200,000 ₩011	Registered on 1 July 1999				
9	,737 stocks	239,968,380,000 won	Changed on 9 July 1999				
Preference Stocks 1,601,	939 stocks	200,000,000 WOII	Registered on 6 August 1999				
	,737 stocks	239,971,205,000 won	Changed on 19 July 1999				
Preference Stocks 1,602,	504 stocks		Registered on 6 August 1999				
	737 stocks	240,197,600,000 won	Changed on 31 July 1999				
Preference Stocks 1,647,7	703 stocks		Registered on 6 August 1999				
Common Stocks 46, 391,	737 stocks	242 402 405	Changed on 31 August 1999				
Preference Stocks 1,647,8	396 stocks	240,198,165,000 won	Registered on 21 September 1999				
		от при	Changed on				
TRANSCONDENSION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	20000000000000000000000000000000000000		Registered on				
			Changed on				
RADDADDADDGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG	outour vouces and proposition of the contraction of	ODDUDUDUUNNAATAIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	Registered on				
			Changed on				
nnaannooduuuuppikkukkunnaattikkunnoodokannoodopotuuuuuppikkuloonoopaaalakssassoo			Registered on				
			Changed on				
annandudduudduusuusuusuusuusuusuusia hanna 1866 oo aa	·		Registered on				
	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		Changed on				
18000000000000000000000000000000000000			Registered on				
	0000000		Changed on				
0000-000000000-0000000-000000000000000	Withham and the second construction of the secon	0044948AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	Registered on				
Establishment Date of Company	20 Janua	ry 1970	00000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Reason and Date of opening of Registration Copy	OCHANNO OCHANNO CONTRACTOR CONTRA						

	Particulars on Officers	3				
Supervisor: Hak-taek Kim	Date of Inauguration: 26 March 1998	Date of Retirement: 16 March 2000				
Identification No.: 360525-104752	Date of Registration: 8 April 1998	Date of Registration: 23 March 2000				
***************************************		Date of registration:				
Supervisor: Jeong-cheol Han Identification No.: 450129-1010923	the same as above	the same as above				
Director: Woong-ro Song	Date of Inauguration: 20 March 1999	Date of Resignation: 16 March 2000				
Identification No.: 450423-1063421	Date of Registration: 26 March 1999	Date of Registration: 27 March 2000				
Director: Young-jae Lee	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 9 March 2001				
Identification No.: 450515-1063617		Date of Registration: 21 March 2001				
Director: Youl Choi Identification No.: 490119-1260119	the same as above	the same as above				
Director: Nabeyamayatsuo (Nationality: Japanese) Date of Birth: 19 February 1943	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 16 March 2000 Date of Registration: 23 March 2000				
Chief Director: Woong-ro Song Address: 3-702 Sunkyung Apartment, 506, Daechi-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 16 March 2000 Date of Registration: 27 March 2000				
of Korea		The state of the s				
Director: Soon-taek Kim dentification No.: 490717-1789729	Date of Inauguration: 16 March 2000 Date of Registration: 23 March 2000					
	the same as above					
Pirector: Hak-taek Kim	the same as above	Date of Resignation: 9 March 2001				
dentification No.: 360525-1047522		Date of Registration: 21 March 2001				
thief Director: Soon-taek Kim ddress: 301 Samsung Hannam Villa, 1-23, Hannam-dong, Yongsan-ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea	he same as above					

Revenue Stamp

This is a Certified Copy of a Commercial Register.

Hak-Soo KIMI, the Commercial Registrar of East Suwon Commercial Registry Office, the Suwon District Court (Sealed) on this 29th day of June 2004

translated by Yun-Ha Park

Junha pork

광년문기처리규칙(변범 ⁴ 왕기자리규칙부칙) 제2	10月五十十月	•			A STATE OF THE STA
등 등 기 등 기 등 기 등 기 등 기 등 기 등 기 등 기 등 기 등	(조 제1광의 9 시 비속시키				
물치번불 제239조의 2 제1합의	통기부에 (후호)			and the same of th	
37 31 2 33 8 A 4 S		장	07 33		
등록번호 10111-03941	74	 	1	462.0	
43 三里面座	· +4 +		104		
	The state of the s	-24±		· • •	
	1000(AN)	***************************************		****	. 등기
삼성에스디아이	후식뫽사	•	1999	<u>· 11 · · </u>	25 변경
	The state of the s		1999	. 11 .	26 . 長女的
		•	-	\$	 ਜ਼ਬ੍ਹੇ
본 집 스의시 파다	The second secon	h.		*	, 등기
본 철 수원시 팔달구 신	5 575	,	1995	4 2	0 一、世書
Annual Company of the	4			The state of the s	- 、
	•			đ	. 변경
				A	. 동기
	b	9		***************************************	변절
Annual Control of the		,		And the state of t	. 등기
,	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	·		***************************************	. 世语
35-35-96-0-000000000000000000000000000000000	·	a		a	
공고방법 서울특별시내에서	시 큐웨이는 6	1010 조 1년		1	. 등기
에 게패한다	, 100, 100 Å	3 L O O E -		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	一、世書
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	A STATE OF TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TAXABLE PROPERTY OF	Season Committee of the	1	4	. 57
				1	. 변경
1폭의 금액	is 	*	0	,	. 동기
금 5,000원			٠,		一一用象
3	- Harbanan Saladii (qongayaya-qaar-abbaraa) w		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	1	, 등기
Table 1	1	. 변경	° b	٠	. 동기
The same of the sa	9 4	. 변경			. 871
발행할 주식의 총수 100,000	0,000辛		1998	3 . 26	변경
Annual of the parties	The state of the s			CANCEL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	
	, ,	. 변경	d.		. 57
	* *	. 변경 ·	-		. 등기
		. 변경	CORP. ST. SCHOOL ST.	*	. 57
	# £	.변경	*	!	
상호·자본한 (3 장)	1989-1-79119		The state of the s	,	, 등기

0

7월1일 규칙56조 I항에의하여이기 (2장제거)

	\$
동기번호3371상호삼성전관주식이사삼성에스디아이 주식되시	공록번호 110111 - 0394174 본경 수원의 팔달구 신동 575번의
임원에 관한 사항	역 원 일 여 원 원 이 원 한 이
420109 - 1005416	20 July 100
√ ° 1 2 2 2 1691315	\$71
이사길인	1997. 2. 28. 2000. 3 Iō
490803 - 1047912	의상 3인 중임 의상 3인 종임 1997: 3: 12: 동기 2000 . 3 23명하
-1947년 3일 11일성 이 사 정 연 주	<u> </u>
500315 - 1690718	2001: 3: 26: \$ 2
TONNE METANIE .	· 등기 2001 3· 27 - 3 2000 · 3 16 작업
이 사 이 상 철 361130 - 1019315	ラブ 2000 · 3 · 23 を
이 사 정 갑 영	
510822 - 1038010	의상 2인 종인 - 동기 2000 · 3 · 27 · 동기
760675 1696216	의상 6인 취임 퇴임 1998. 4. 8.동기 2000. 3. 23
임원란 (7장) 확인 13	1999년 4월 19일 규칙 56조 1항에의마여 이기 (6장 제거) 1 56조 1항에의마여 이기

*		L	1					* q			
임원에 관한 사항		1 2		Ñ.	**************************************	୍ର ତ୍ର	- 면 원		哥	~~~~~	<u>ु</u>
3 martin manufacture of the same of the sa	-	7	<u> </u>		2	일	5	. 71	ल	1	Ü
-26053540019403320-	50 Ou was as a					둥기		are the second			・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
- That	ir.	1991 이 경			26.		2000		<u> </u>	16	
44642A 441042322		1998		<u>일</u> 4.		등기	인상 2000			23.	
7:50=29-4069494	*	P mare case (PO) (SS) M	*	100 100 100 mg		/	2000 ~ 9			16.	
1 de 25			**************************************	**************************************	-/3	3 -2]	5000	. 3	. 2	7	
450515-4063647	,	an an Ag an an		:/	<u> </u>			b encorrection	· ·		
A consideration and the construction of the co	· - -}-		/	<u> </u>	5		The state of the s				F 21
400119 1260119	-						2001 <u>:</u> 12429	3_ 긴 사		9	
and the second s	3	/- - <u>/-</u> :			. <u>.</u>		000 ·	3 3.	ar an agent		3
144341434	1		That dills can use on		~~~~		- 61	100 for 554 see 1	[6 £	
HEALTH THE		999.	3:		: :	į	000	3_: 3:	2: 1	3- (6	
<u> </u>		<u>[삼</u> 199.	<u> 5인</u> 3.	<u>추</u>		1 2	<u> 182</u>		. and the Bell (6)	É	
이사 김 순 택 490717-1789729.					/	7	~~~~	3	<i></i>		2
(450 250 150 100 to the Will 150 150 150 150 to the total time and the Will 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150				_/:	동7			4 00 000 000		 · 풍 <i>기</i>	
의사 최 병 은 380327-10745.[1			/-								-
## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##		/-	Z.:		둥기		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**************************************		동기	
~ 360525~+647522	7	/:				200 ∴¦°		3	_9		
테프이스 김 순 퇴	2006		3	16	둥기	200	J	3	21 É		
서울 용산구 한남동 1-23 삼성한남빌라 301	ें -7200	4 <u>61</u>			43		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			3	دک	EDIT	-	***************************************	*		등기	

- NO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	
등기번호 3371 -	. [= 2 .)] •
상호 삼성에스 디아이 주식되	동,록, 번호 110111-0394174
ं । । । नियम	사 본정 수원시 팔달구 신동 575
	2 2 2 5/5
30,000	
이 의 제	d 8 0 d 0
임원에 관한 사항	5
3449	등 기 연 활 일 등 기 연 활 일
ACOCOC .	
2000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	4191
· COL MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	
갑시위면 이 상 철	······································
~ 22	
361130-1019315	
The state of the case of the state of the state of the case of the	2000
발 ^시 위원 정 갑 영	2000. 3 16
510822-1038010	이상 3인 취임
0000000-07-17-18-08-080-08-08-27-48-08-08-07-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-	2000 3 22 8 3
	37)
	2001. 3. 9.
3.	이사배철한, 이사 미만중국인 정선의 감상
20 cm and 40 gp cm cm and 40 00 and 60 and 40 40 and and 40 pc and 10 pc and	2901. 3. 21.
의 가고 중 색	6.
370918-1051816	
No high rate was well also date man and also hape the west with the ways and carb (the tip) fire was not take the way.	· 57]
강사원된 최 및 유	
	2001 - 3 · 9 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
380327-1074511	
	2003 . 21
on our ring day day can see say agg 35s and yet one say say the can can say 100 hav one one ring say 40s Ab	= 7
	57
	Market and the second s
	4 The same of the
-	
200000	등기 등기
[란 (8장) 화송화	DATENT 871

이 등 초본은 부동산등기법 시행규칙 제27조의 2에 따라 모사전송의 방법으로 작성되었습니다. 년 월 일 수원지방법원 동수원등기소등기관 김 경 운 변원등대

PATENT

REEL: 023138 FRAME: 0598

RECORDED: 08/24/2009